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Flat 3, 91 Canfield Gardens

Planning Application
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Flat 2, 91 Canfield Gardens

Flat 3, 91 Canfield Gardens

1
1
0
0

Level of parapet raised as new structure bears onto existing parapet

unchanged

existing roof level remains 

oversails existing roof

new terrace structure 

void

allow drainage to flat roof below

timber decking with open joints to 

existing to the front of the property

new balustrade material and finish to match 

and balustrade

between parapet 

planted buffer 




